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Date : 20 May 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_0216 
 

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 3): Dance Inc   - Primary 3 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 3 Week 1 30 June, Mon - No CCA  

Term 3 Week 2 7 July, Mon - No CCA due to Youth Day 

Term 3 Week 3 14 July, Mon  

3.15 – 5.15 pm 

Dance Inc 2: Music 
Room 1 

 
Dance Inc 3: 
PAL Room 2 

 
Dance Inc 4: 
PAL Room 1 

 

Dance Inc 2 :  
Mdm Stephanie Wu (OIC) 

 
Dance Inc 3 :  

Mdm Li Ning (OIC) 
 

Dance Inc 4 :  
       Mrs Hidayah Ronny     
                   (OIC) 

 

Term 3 Week 4 21 July, Mon 

Term 3 Week 5 28 July, Mon 

Term 3 Week 6 4 Aug, Mon 

Term 3 Week 7 11 Aug, Mon – No CCA 

Term 3 Week 8 18 Aug, Mon 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 

Dance Inc 2: Music 
Room 1 

 
Dance Inc 3: 
PAL Room 2 

 
Dance Inc 4: 
PAL Room 1 

 

Dance Inc 2 :  
Mdm Stephanie Wu (OIC) 

 
Dance Inc 3 :  

Mdm Li Ning (OIC) 
 

Dance Inc 4 :  
       Mrs Hidayah Ronny     
                   (OIC) 

 

Term 3 Week 9 25 Aug, Mon 

Term 3 Week 10 1 Sept, Mon - No CCA 

 
Term 3 – Dance Group 
 
No Class Dance Group Venue Remarks 

1 3 Hope, 3 Joy & 3 Love Dance Inc 2 Music Room 1 All students are to 
gather at ISH Level 

1 by 3.15pm 
2 3 Peace & 3 Truth Dance Inc 3 PAL Room 2 

3 3 Faith & 3 Grace  Dance Inc 4 PAL Room 1 

 


